Apr 29 2024 (16:49) India Rail Info 1

Betul - Chhindwara Passenger (UnReserved)/59395 - Pass - WR
BZU/Betul to CWA/Chhindwara Junction
6h 25m - 138 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BZU |Betul 13:35 1T 0 55 |639 [CR
2 |MALK [Malkapur Road 13:42 13:43 m |2 |1 6 19 (668 |CR
3 |BYS |Barsali 14:04 14:05 m (1 |1 13 |12 |699 |CR
4  |AMLA |Amla Junction 14:55 16:30 95m |1 |1 23 |46 |733 |CR
5 |JMV |Jambara 16:48 16:49 m (1 |1 37 |47 |705 |CR
6 BXY Bordhai 17:06 17:07 Tm |1 1 50 43 |713 |CR
7 NVG [Nawegaon 17:29 17:30 Tm (1 |1 66 |49 (799 |CR
8 |HRG |Hirdagarh 17:48 17:49 m |0 |1 81 |43 CR
9 [JNO |Junnor Deo 18:03 18:04 Tm |0 |1 91 40 |764 |CR
10 [PCLI |Palachauri 18:16 18:17 m (1 |1 99 (45 791 |CR
11 [IKR Iklehra 18:23 18:25 2m |1 |1 103 |21 |771 |CR
12 |PUX [|Parasia 18:43 18:45 2m (2 |1 110 |23 |775 |CR
13 |CWA |[Chhindwara jJunction |[20:00 1,2 |1 138 |- 673 |SECR

Apr 29 2024 (16:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



